Radiation Hardened, Low Noise Quad Operational
Amplifiers
HS-5104ARH, HS-5104AEH
The HS-5104ARH, HS-5104AEH are radiation hardened,
monolithic quad operational amplifiers that provide highly
reliable performance in harsh radiation environments.
Excellent noise characteristics coupled with a unique array of
dynamic specifications make these amplifiers well-suited for a

• Voltage references
• Space environment
Ordering Information
ORDERING/SMD NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
(NOTE 1 )
TEMP. RANGE
(°C)
PART
MARKING
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
(NOTE 2) PKG. DWG. #
5962R9569001VXC HS9-5104ARH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R95 69001VXC 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
5962R9569002VXC HS9-5104AEH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R95 69002VXC 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
5962R9569001VCC HS1-5104ARH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R95 69001VCC 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
5962R9569002VCC HS1-5104AEH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R95 69002VCC 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
5962R9569001V9A HS0-5104ARH-Q -55 to +125 Die
5962R9569002V9A HS0-5104AEH-Q -55 to +125 Die
HS1-5104ARH/PROTO HS1-5104ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS1-5104ARH/PROTO 14 Ld SBDIP D14.3
HS0-5104ARH/SAMPLE HS0-5104ARH/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die